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Chicago CARE Leadership Team 

Name Email Address Phone 
Allen Guon aguon@shawfishman.com (312) 541-0151 
Bill Barrett william.barrett@bfkpn.com (312) 984-3100 
Erica Wax  erica_wax@ilnb.uscourts.gov (312) 435-5673 
Gretchen Silver gretchen.silver@usdoj.gov (312) 353-5054 
Harold D. Israel haroldi@goldmclaw.com (312) 337-7700 
Hon. Janet S. Baer janet_baer@ilnb.uscourts.gov (312) 435-6054 
Jarad Winget jarad.winget@gmail.com (312) 874-7323 
Jeffrey Schwartz jschwartz@muchshelist.com (312) 521-2626 
Joseph U. Schorer joseph.schorer@kirkland.com (312) 862-2345 
Kari Beyer kbeyer@lafchicago.org (312) 347-8349 
Kenneth P. Morrison kenneth.morrison@kirkland.com (312) 862-2347 
Raj Prazad rprazad@transunion.com (312) 559-8269 
Shara Cornell shara_cornell@ilnb.uscourts.gov (312) 725-1026 

 


